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CVAC Districts Meet - 2024-05-31

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 98  Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Jalbert, Hayden              Warman Middle            12.36Q
  2 Balion, Colton               1A_Allan                 12.64q
  3 Wailing, Camden              3A_Clavet                13.05q
  4 Denton, James                5A_Warman                13.19
  5 Haraldson, Maddox            2A_Hanley                13.46
  6 Hamilton, Logan              4A_Martensville          13.53
  7 Baerg, Nathan                1A_Osler                 13.66
  8 Mason, Easton                2A_ Asquith              13.67
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Kahovec, Kade                3A_Clavet                12.31Q
  2 Rice, Trevor                 2A_ Asquith              12.43q
  3 Adamus, Austin               4A_Martensville          12.74q
  4 Ross, Hunter                 3A_Delisle               13.03q
  5 Lalonde, Davin               3A_Clavet                13.04q
  6 Robertson, Lane              4A_Martensville          13.47
  7 Booth, Koby                  2A_Langham               13.60
 -- Mckenzie, Tristen            1A_Hepburn                 DNS

Event 98  Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Kahovec, Kade                3A_Clavet                12.31Q  2
  2 Jalbert, Hayden              Warman Middle            12.36Q  1
  3 Rice, Trevor                 2A_ Asquith              12.43q  2
  4 Balion, Colton               1A_Allan                 12.64q  1
  5 Adamus, Austin               4A_Martensville          12.74q  2
  6 Ross, Hunter                 3A_Delisle               13.03q  2
  7 Lalonde, Davin               3A_Clavet                13.04q  2
  8 Wailing, Camden              3A_Clavet                13.05q  1
  9 Denton, James                5A_Warman                13.19   1
 10 Haraldson, Maddox            2A_Hanley                13.46   1
 11 Robertson, Lane              4A_Martensville          13.47   2
 12 Hamilton, Logan              4A_Martensville          13.53   1
 13 Booth, Koby                  2A_Langham               13.60   2
 14 Baerg, Nathan                1A_Osler                 13.66   1
 15 Mason, Easton                2A_ Asquith              13.67   1
 -- Mckenzie, Tristen            1A_Hepburn                 DNS   2


